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A A

HOLES ACCEPT M2.6 x 6mm LG.
SELF-TAPPING SCREWS FOR
PCB MOUNTING
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SECTION A-A

 2.76
70

 

 2.59
65.8

 

 1.98
50.4

  1.82
46.2

 

B

B

 .77
19.5

 

 .08
2

 
3°

SECTION B-B
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CABLE OUTLET
MAY BE EASILY
CUT OPEN
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MATERIAL:
 ABS UL94-HB

COLOR:
 BLACK OR WHITE

 
DIMENSIONS IN INCH[MM]
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